Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Triples 701 L4

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th

5th - 6th

7th - 8th

7th - 8th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th

13th - 16th

13th - 16th

13th - 16th

13th - 16th
Page 1 of 1

Name
SANDERS CREW 241130

GARLAND, GROW, HUGHES
240582

TEAM TOLLEY 236616

BRADBURN, BOWMAN, SMITH
236272

2 DICKS & A CHICK 240997
WE'VE BEEN ROBBED 234532
ILLUMINATI 235409

TEAM BUTZIN 236613
CESSNA 240577

J&J PIZZA SHACK 235117

MARSHALL RANDY BRENDA
235466

TEAM MATHEWS 236611

2 HOS AND A COX 240999
BEER FOR MY DARTS 240993
DART VADER 241889

TEAM MORRIS 236604

printed on 3/9/2017 11:59:20 AM

City

Charter
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING

JUST DARTS, INC.

PIONEER VENDING

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

J & M Amusement
Star Music LLC
JUST DARTS, INC.
PIONEER VENDING
J & M Amusement

J & M Amusement

JUST DARTS, INC.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
JUST DARTS, INC.

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Michigan
:Michigan
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Triples 701 L4

Mixed Triples 701 L4

Mixed Triples 701 L4

Mixed Triples 701 L4

Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4

Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4
Mixed Triples 701 L4

Awards

$945 +
Trophy!

$810 +
Trophy!

$555 +
Trophy!

$375

$240
$240
$180
$180
$120
$120
$120

$120
$105
$105
$105
$105

INEomPY .4



