Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Triples 701 L4

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	SANDERS CREW 241130		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$945 + Trophy!
2nd	GARLAND, GROW, HUGHES 240582		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$810 + Trophy!
3rd	TEAM TOLLEY 236616		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$555 + Trophy!
4th	BRADBURN, BOWMAN, SMITH 236272		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$375
5th - 6th	2 DICKS & A CHICK 240997		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$240
5th - 6th	WE'VE BEEN ROBBED 234532		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$240
7th - 8th	ILLUMINATI 235409		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$180
7th - 8th	TEAM BUTZIN 236613		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$180
9th - 12th	CESSNA 240577		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$120
9th - 12th	J&J PIZZA SHACK 235117		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$120
9th - 12th	MARSHALL RANDY BRENDA 235466		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$120
9th - 12th	TEAM MATHEWS 236611		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$120
13th - 16th	2 HOS AND A COX 240999		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$105
13th - 16th	BEER FOR MY DARTS 240993		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$105
13th - 16th	DART VADER 241889		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$105
13th - 16th	TEAM MORRIS 236604		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L4	\$105

